
  

 

National Retail Association 
TOUR SCHEDULE 

RETAILER TOURS & WORKSHOPS 
From March 2019, the National Retail Association (NRA) are conducting over 100 tours of shopping centres and 
precincts throughout Victoria to assist retailers transitioning away from banned bags. 

Rather than group workshops which many retailers don’t have time to attend, the NRA tour each area, visiting as many 
retailers as possible in their stores. To request a specific visit during these tours, please contact the NRA 
at vicbagban@nra.net.au. 
 

Please note: this schedule may be subject to change. Please check https://vicbagban.com.au/workshops/ for the most 
current schedule. 

Date Centre/strip precinct Suburb 
Thursday, 21 March 2019 Dandenong Hub Arcade Dandenong  
Thursday, 21 March 2019 Palm Plaza Dandenong  
Friday, 22 March 2019 South Melbourne - Coventry St South Melbourne  
Friday, 22 March 2019 South Melbourne - York St South Melbourne  
Friday, 22 March 2019 South Melbourne Central South Melbourne  
Friday, 22 March 2019 The Clarendon Centre South Melbourne  
Friday, 22 March 2019 St Kilda - Fitzroy St St Kilda 
Friday, 22 March 2019 Balaclava - Carlisle St Balaclava 
Monday, 25 March 2019 Flinders Street Station Melbourne  
Monday, 25 March 2019 Main streets CBD - Elizabeth St Melbourne  
Monday, 25 March 2019 Galleria Melbourne  
Monday, 25 March 2019 Capitol Arcade Melbourne  
Wednesday, 27 March 2019 Main streets CBD - Swanston St Melbourne  
Thursday, 28 March 2019 Carlton - Rathdowne St Carlton 
Thursday, 28 March 2019 Carlton - Lygon St Carlton 
Friday, 29 March 2019 South Yarra - Chapel St South Yarra  
Friday, 29 March 2019 Como Centre South Yarra  
Friday, 29 March 2019 South Yarra - Toorak Rd South Yarra  
Friday, 29 March 2019 670 Chapel Street South Yarra  
Monday, 1 April 2019 Oakleigh Central Oakleigh 
Monday, 1 April 2019 Oakleigh - Portman, Chester Streets Oakleigh 
Monday, 1 April 2019 Clayton - Clayton Road Clayton 
Monday, 1 April 2019 Clayton Plaza Clayton 
Wednesday, 3 April 2019 Carnegie - Koornang Rd Carnegie 
Wednesday, 3 April 2019 Glenhuntly - Glenhuntly Rd Glenhuntly 
Thursday, 4 April 2019 Altona Gate Altona North  
Thursday, 4 April 2019 Central Square Shopping Centre Altona Meadows 
Thursday, 4 April 2019 Williamstown - Ferguson St, Nelson Pl Williamstown 
Monday, 8 April 2019 Hampton- Hampton St Hampton 
Monday, 8 April 2019 Brighton -Bay St Brighton East 
Monday, 8 April 2019 Bentleigh - Centre Rd Bentleigh 
Monday, 8 April 2019 Camberwell Market Camberwell 
Tuesday, 9 April 2019 Camberwell Shopping Centre Camberwell 
Tuesday, 9 April 2019 Kew - High St Kew 
Wednesday, 10 April 2019 Waverley Gardens Mulgrave 
Wednesday, 10 April 2019 Brandon Park Shopping Centre Wheelers Hill 
Wednesday, 10 April 2019 Pinewood Shopping Centre Mount Waverly 
Thursday, 11 April 2019 Essendon - Mt Alexander Rd Essendon 
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Date Centre/strip precinct Suburb 
Thursday, 11 April 2019 Essendon - Leake St Essendon 
Thursday, 11 April 2019 Essendon - Napier St Essendon 
Thursday, 11 April 2019 Essendon - Fletcher St Essendon 
Friday, 12 April 2019 Jam Factory South Yarra  
Friday, 12 April 2019 Southgate Southbank 
Friday, 12 April 2019 Pran Central Shopping Centre Prahran 
Friday, 12 April 2019 Prahran - Commercial Rd Prahran 
Friday, 12 April 2019 Prahran - Chapel St Prahran 
Friday, 12 April 2019 East Melbourne - Wellington Pde East Melbourne 
Monday, 29 April 2019 Endeavour Hills Shopping Centre Endeavour Hills 
Tuesday, 30 April 2019 Highpoint Shopping Centre Maribyrnong 
Wednesday, 1 May 2019 Chadstone Chadstone 
Wednesday, 1 May 2019 Chadstone Rd Chadstone 
Wednesday, 1 May 2019 Warrigal Rd Chadstone 
Thursday, 2 May 2019 CBD - Lonsdale St Melbourne  
Thursday, 2 May 2019 CBD - Spring St , Little Bourke St, Liverpool St Melbourne  
Thursday, 2 May 2019 CBD - Bourke St, Swanston St Melbourne  
Thursday, 2 May 2019 The Paramount Centre Melbourne  
Thursday, 2 May 2019 Midtown Plaza Melbourne  
Tuesday, 7 May 2019 Stockland the Pines Doncaster East 
Tuesday, 7 May 2019 Bulleen Plaza Bulleen 
Tuesday, 7 May 2019 Maroondah Hwy Mitcham Mitcham 
Tuesday, 7 May 2019 Britannia Mall Mitcham 
Wednesday, 8 May 2019 Pacific Werribee Werribee 
Wednesday, 8 May 2019 Stockland Point Cook Point Cook 
Wednesday, 8 May 2019 Sancturary Lakes Shopping Centre Point Cook 
Thursday, 9 May 2019 Karingal Hub Shopping Centre Frankston 
Thursday, 9 May 2019 Mornington Village Shopping Centre Mornington 
Thursday, 9 May 2019 Main Street Mornington Mornington 
Friday, 10 May 2019 The Glen Glen Waverley 
Friday, 10 May 2019 Coleman Parade Glen Waverley 
Friday, 10 May 2019 Kingsway Glen Waverley 
Monday, 13 May 2019 St Albans - Alfrieda St St Albans 
Monday, 13 May 2019 Brimbank Shopping Centre Deer Park 
Tuesday, 14 May 2019 Gladstone Park Shopping Centre Gladstone Park 
Tuesday, 14 May 2019 Niddrie Central Niddrie 
Tuesday, 14 May 2019 Keilor Rd - Niddrie Niddrie 
Wednesday, 15 May 2019 Collingwood main streets Collingwood 
Thursday, 16 May 2019 Eltham Village Shopping Centre Eltham 
Thursday, 16 May 2019 Eltham - Main Streets Eltham 
Thursday, 16 May 2019 Eltham Town Mall Eltham 
Friday, 17 May 2019 Watergardens Town Centre Taylors Lakes 
Friday, 17 May 2019 Broadmeadows Central Broadmeadows 
Monday, 20 May 2019 CS Square (Cragieburn Square) Caroline Springs 
Monday, 20 May 2019 Craigieburn Central Craigieburn 
Monday, 20 May 2019 Roxburgh Village Roxburgh Park 
Wednesday, 22 May 2019 Greensborough Plaza Greensborough 
Wednesday, 22 May 2019 Bundoora Square Bundoora 
Thursday, 23 May 2019 Brunswick Street Fitzroy 
Thursday, 23 May 2019 Northland Shopping Centre Preston 
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Date Centre/strip precinct Suburb 
Monday, 27 May 2019 Richmond - Swan St Richmond 
Monday, 27 May 2019 Richmond - Victoria St Richmond 
Wednesday, 29 May 2019 Carribbean Market Scoresby 
Wednesday, 29 May 2019 Mountain Gate Shopping Centre Ferntree Gully 
Thursday, 30 May 2019 Footscray - Leeds St Footscray 
Tuesday, 4 June 2019 Bayside Shopping Centre Frankston 
Tuesday, 4 June 2019 Frankston - Stations St & Mall, Shannon St Mall Frankston 
Wednesday, 5 June 2019 QV Melbourne  
Wednesday, 5 June 2019 CBD - Elizabeth St Melbourne  
Thursday, June 6, 2019 Armada Dandenong Plaza Dandenong  
Thursday, June 6, 2019 Boronia Junction Boronia 
Thursday, June 6, 2019 The Boronia Mall Boronia 
Tuesday, 11 June 2019 Phillip Island & Cowes - Thompson Ave Cowes 
Tuesday, 11 June 2019 Wonthaggi Plaza Wonthaggi 
Tuesday, 11 June 2019 Wonthaggi - main streets- Graham St Wonthaggi 
Wednesday, 12 June 2019 Inverloch - main streets, Abeckett St, Williams St Inverloch 
Wednesday, 12 June 2019 Leongatha - McCartin St, Bair St, Hyland Place Leongatha 
Monday, 17 June 2019 Westfield Fountain Gate Fountain Gate 
Tuesday, 18 June 2019 Westfield Plenty Valley  Mill Park  
Tuesday, 18 June 2019 Westfield Airport West Airport West 
Wednesday, 19 June 2019 Westfield Southland Cheltenham 
Wednesday, 19 June 2019 Oakleigh Market (arcade) Oakleigh 
Wednesday, 19 June 2019 Oakleigh Eaton Mall  Oakleigh 
Thursday, 20 June 2019 Westfield Knox Wantirna South  
Friday, 21 June 2019 Westfield Doncaster Doncaster 
Friday, 21 June 2019 Montmorency Shopping Village Montmorency 
Tuesday, 25 June 2019 Heidelberg - Upper Heidelberg Road, Burgandy St Heidelberg 
Tuesday, 25 June 2019 Brunswick - Sydney Rd Brunswick  
Wednesday, 26 June 2019 Cranbourne Park Cranbourne 
Wednesday, 26 June 2019 Casey Central Narre Warren South 
Tuesday, 2 July 2019 Lansell Square/Kangaroo Flat  Kangaroo Flat 
Tuesday, 2 July 2019 Bendigo Marketplace Bendigo 
Tuesday, 2 July 2019 Bendigo -Hargreaves St, A300, Mitchell Street Bendigo 
Wednesday, 3 July 2019 Mildura Central  Mildura 
Thursday, 4 July 2019 Mildura - Langtree Mall, Seventh, Eighth St, Pine St  Mildura 
Thursday, 4 July 2019 Swan Hill - Campbell St, Beveridge St, Curlewis St Swan Hill 
Friday, 5 July 2019 Echuca - Hare St, Nish St, Pakenham St Echuca 
Tuesday, 9 July 2019 Ballarat- main streets Ballarat 
Tuesday, 9 July 2019 Ballarat Forum Ballarat 
Wednesday, 10 July 2019 Central Square Ballarat Ballarat 
Wednesday, 10 July 2019 Stockland Wendouree Wendouree 
Thursday, 11 July 2019 Horsham - Roberts Ave,  Firebrace St Horsham 
Thursday, 11 July 2019 Horsham Plaza Horsham 
Thursday, 11 July 2019 Stawell - Main, Wimmera, Church, Pickers Market Horsham 
Friday, 12 July 2019 Bacchus Marsh - The Village S/C  Bacchus Marsh 
Friday, 12 July 2019 Bacchus Marsh - main streets - Gisbone Rd  Bacchus Marsh 
Tuesday, 16 July 2019 Parkmore Shopping Centre Keysborough 
Tuesday, 16 July 2019 Springvale Shopping Centre Springvale 
Thursday, 18 July 2019 Northcote Plaza Northcote 
Friday, 19 July 2019 Chirnside Park Shopping Centre  Chirnside Park 
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Friday, 19 July 2019 Mooroolbark - Brice Ave, George St, Station St Mooroolbark 
Tuesday, 23 July 2019 Wodonga Plaza  Wodonga 
Tuesday, 23 July 2019 Birrallee Village  Wodonga 
Tuesday, 23 July 2019 Wodonga - main streets - Elgin St Wodonga 
Wednesday, 24 July 2019 Wangaratta - main streets - Reilly St and surrounds Wangaratta 
Wednesday, 24 July 2019 Benalla - main streets- Bridge St E Benalla 
Wednesday, 24 July 2019 Shepparton - Friars St, Maude St, High St Shepparton 
Wednesday, 24 July 2019 Riverside Plaza Shepparton 
Thursday, 25 July 2019 Kilmore - main streets - Sydney St Kilmore 
Monday, 29 July 2019 Moonee Ponds Central & Puckle St  Moonee Ponds 
Wednesday, 31 July 2019 Springvale – main streets Springvale 
Thursday, 1 August 2019 Preston Market  Preston 
Thursday, 1 August 2019 Preston - main streets Preston 
Monday, 5 August 2019 Sunshine Marketplace Sunshine 
Monday, 5 August 2019 Sunshine Plaza Shopping Centre Sunshine 
Tuesday, 6 August 2019 Coburns Central Shopping Centre Melton West 
Tuesday, 6 August 2019 Melton - High Street Melton 
Tuesday, 6 August 2019 Strip - Cnr Exford Rd & Staughton St Melton South 
Tuesday, 6 August 2019 Woodgrove Shopping Centre Melton West 
Wednesday, 7 August 2019 Forest Hill Chase Shopping Centre Forest Hill 
Wednesday, 7 August 2019 Box Hill Central / Station Street Box Hill 
Thursday, 8 August 2019 Footscray Market Footscray 
Thursday, 8 August 2019 Footscray - Barkly St, Hopkins Street  Footscray 
Monday, 12 August 2019 Hawthorn - Glenferrie Rd, Burwood Hawthorn 
Tuesday, 13 August 2019 Warrnambool - Liebig St, Koroit St,  Timor St Warrnambool 
Wednesday, 14 August 2019 Gateway Plaza Warrnambool 
Wednesday, 14 August 2019 Westfield Geelong  Geelong 
Thursday, 15 August 2019 Geelong - Malop, Moorabool, Ryrie St  Geelong 
Thursday, 15 August 2019 Colac – Murray St & surrounds Colac 
Friday, 16 August 2019 Coburg - main streets - Bell st and Surrounds  Coburg 
Tuesday, 20 August 2019 Werribee - Watton St Werribee 
Wednesday, 21 August 2019 Richmond Plaza (and surrounds) Richmond 
Wednesday, 21 August 2019 Richmond - Victoria St - Revisit Richmond 
Wednesday, 21 August 2019 The Hive Shopping Centre Abbotsford 
Thursday, 22 August 2019 Elsternwick to Caulfield - Glen Huntly Rd Elsternwick 
Friday, 23 August 2019 Dandenong Markets Dandenong  
Tuesday, 27 August 2019 Bairnsdale - main streets  Bairnsdale 
Wednesday, 28 August 2019 Sale - main streets - Raymond St, Cunninghame St Sale 
Wednesday, 28 August 2019 Morwell - Mid Valley S/C Morwell 
Wednesday, 28 August 2019 Stockland Traralgon  Traralgon 
Thursday, 29 August 2019 Traralgon - Seymour st, Hotham St, Franklin St Traralgon 
Thursday, 29 August 2019 Warragul - Smith St, Victoria St, Queen St Warragul 
Thursday, 29 August 2019 Drouin - Princes Way Drouin 
Monday, 2 September 2019 Eastland Shopping Centre  Ringwood 
Tuesday, 3 September 2019 Melbourne Central Melbourne  
Tuesday, 3 September 2019 Main streets CBD -Financial District Melbourne  
Tuesday, 3 September 2019 Emporium Melbourne Melbourne  
Wednesday, 4 September 2019 Frankston revisit Frankston 
Thursday, 5 September 2019 Flemington / Moonee Valley  Flemington 
Friday, 6 September 2019 Pakenham Central Marketplace Pakenham 



  

 

National Retail Association 
TOUR SCHEDULE 

Date Centre/strip precinct Suburb 
Friday, 6 September 2019 Pakenham Place Shopping Centre Pakenham 
Monday, 9 September 2019 Northcote High Street  Northcote 
Tuesday, 30 July 2019 Malvern - Malvern Rd Malvern 
Tuesday, 30 July 2019 Malvern -  Glenferrie Rd, High St Malvern 
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